Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		16		Date Regi	- site bi	lls	20-	4-22
Company Name:	MA	2P 4	P	Site:			N9	
Name of Contractor	(Chou	dony	F	sasad			
Nature of work			Lu					
Work done	From D	Date		-04	-22 To	Date	18-	04-22
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	o. Qt	у.	Rate	•	Units	Amou	int	Contractors bill no
No. 1. Cl / 1 cl			10	1-	58+	15	12.50/	DIII NO
2. laying for		55.3 22'	10	L	574		20/-	
3. Hore hoon		16.5	10	1	521		65 K	et
4.		7.5		1-	527		75/-	
5.		2:5	10	1-	571		25/-	
6.	46	2.5	10	1-	571	46	251-	11
7.					12		1	
8.			4		3			
9.								
	otal:					10	/	
Bill required	LYES	□ NO.		GST	bill requir	ed 7	62/- YES	LNO.
Measurement &	Requi				urement &		⊕-Enclos	
estimate sheet:	□ Not re			estim	ate sheet:		□ Not en	
PO/WO no.	_			PO/W	O date:			
Remarks: Work	C	our &	refe	ed.				
								-
Approved by Project Mar	nager	Appro	ved by	Desig	n Team	Appr	oved by l	M.D.
Date: 20-04-2	2	Date:				Date:		
Sign:		Sign:				Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Bill for Labour Charges

Choudary prasad Addres:H.no -325,Balaji nagar Hyderabad

Date:20-04-22

In favor of: Project / Site: Nilgiri Heights Nilgiri Heights

Location:

Pocharam

Type of Work:

Brick work

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards completion of Shabad stone laying wok at store rooms.	Rs.7664/-
	Total Amount =19162/-	
	Work done from date 09-04-22 to date: 18-04-2022	

Amount in words: Seven thousand six hundred and sixty four rupees only.

Sign:	
Sign.	

Bill for Equipment Charges

Choudary prasad Addres:H.no -325,Balaji nagar Hyderabad

Date:20-04-22

In favor of:

Nilgiri Heights

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights

Location:

Pocharam

Type of Work:

Brick work

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges

	Description	Amount
S No.	Description Brief description of work done:Towards completion of Shabad stone laying wok at store rooms.	Rs.7664/-
	Total Amount =19162/-	
	Work done from date 09-04-22 to date: 18-04-2022	

Amount in words: Seven thousand six hundred and sixty four rupees only.

Sign:	
-------	--

Bill for Consumble Charges

Choudary prasad Addres:H.no -325,Balaji nagar Hyderabad

Date:20-04-22

In favor of:

Nilgiri Heights Nilgiri Heights

Project / Site: Location:

Pocharam

Type of Work:

Brick work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumble Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Towards completion of Shabad stone laying wok at store rooms.	Rs.3832/-
	Total Amount =19162/-	
	Work done from date 09-04-22 to date: 18-04-2022	

Amount in words: Three thousand eight hundred and thirty two rupees only.

Cian	
Sign:	_

MEASUREMENT SHEET								The second secon
Company Name:	MIGLLP			Approve	Approved by: Vijay raj	угај		
Project	Nilgiri Heights							The state of the s
Work Description:	Civil work							
Contractor:	Prasad choudary.ch							
Prepared By:	Anil.M							
Date:	20.04.22							
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Length Width Height	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1 Shabad stone laying in store rooms	ore Shahad stone laying in all store rooms at lower	13.5	11.5	1.0	1.0	155.3 Sft	Sft	
		18.5	12.0	1.0	1.0	222.0 Sft	Sft	
		33.0	10.5	0.1	1.0	346.5 Sft	Sft	
		35.0	10.5	1.0	0.1	367.5	Sit	
		29.0	12.5	0.1	1.0	362.5 Sft	Sft	
		37.0	12.5	1.0	1.0	462.5 Sft	Sft	

19,162.50	Total Amount:						
		Control of the contro					And in contrast of the contras
	4,625.00	10:00	Sft	462.5		Manager or the distribution of the second of second or entering the second second second	To the state of th
	3,625.00	10.00	Sft	362.5	AND THE RESIDENCE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP		The second secon
	3,675.00	10.00	Sft	367.5		And in the contract of the con	of the state of th
	3,465.00	10.00	Sft	346.5		And the continues of the desired the desired of the	The Committee of the Co
	2,220.00	10.00	Sft	222.0	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		and office states and a second
	1,552.50	12.00	Sft	155.3	Shabad stone laying in all store rooms at lower basement	Shabad stone laying in store rooms	
Item Head Total	Amount	Rave	Units	Quantity	ftem Description	Item Head	S No.
					AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	estimato pati di Associasio stanzingino bazantimi mantanzantimi santi	Senthan -passersing-like
					20.04.22	energians de antiques energians antiques en energians et als des antiques et antiques en energians et antiques	Date:
					Anil.M		Prepared By:
					Prasad choudary, ch		Contractor:
					Civil work	scription:	Work Dr
					Nilgiri Heights		Project:
		Approved by: vijay raj	Approved		MRPLLP		Company Name:
		L. View			enthemorphism (continued by property of the continued by	ESTIMATE SHEET	ESTIM/

.

